Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Spectrophotometric Determination of Thorium (Iv) Ions In Acidic Solutions Using 2- (5-Bromo-2-Pyridylazo)-5- Diethyl Aminophenol Dye" authored by "El-Sayed A. Manaa" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 16-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Spectrophotometric Determination of Thorium (Iv) Ions In Acidic Solutions Using 2- (5-Bromo-2-Pyridylazo)-5- Diethyl Aminophenol Dye" authored by "Marwa M. Rashad" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 16-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Spectrophotometric Determination of Thorium (Iv) Ions In Acidic Solutions Using 2- (5-Bromo-2-Pyridylazo)-5- Diethyl Aminophenol Dye" authored by "Walaa A. Kassab" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 16-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Spectrophotometric Determination of Thorium (Iv) Ions In Acidic Solutions Using 2- (5-Bromo-2-Pyridylazo)-5- Diethyl Aminophenol Dye" authored by "Mahmoud O. Abd El-Magied" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 16-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Spectrophotometric Determination of Thorium (Iv) Ions In Acidic Solutions Using 2- (5-Bromo-2-Pyridylazo)-5- Diethyl Aminophenol Dye" authored by "Sameh H. Negm" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 16-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>